
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
71 
34 

136 
50 
99 
51 

164 
06 
61 
8 
3 

30 
60 
82 
09 
25 
77 
01 

133 
43 
24 
02 
14 
91 
95 
00 
37 
84 
40 

134 
175 
178 
55 

173 
07 
19 
22 
26 
56 
90 

Class 
EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

B-Spec 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

8 

1 

5 

9 

6 

10 

1 

7 

2 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

4 

5 

14 

15 

16 

17 

6 

Name 
Matt Reynolds 
Jesse Prather 
Matt Reppert 
Peter Norton 
Michael Kamalian 
Ken Kannard 
Perry Simonds 
Doug Piner 
Don Ahrens 
Don Tucker 
Rick Kosdrosky 
Steve Rose 
Vesa Silegren 
Gary Johnson 
Madison Bolden 
Mark Weber 
Larry Svaton 
David Daughtery 
Charles Guest 
John Phillips 
Frank Schwartz 
Leanna Wright 
Conner Kelleher 
Kent Carter 
Charles Fullgraf 
Charlie Valdez 
Brad Davis 
Fritz Wilke 
Stewart Black 
Chris Taylor 
James Rogerson 
Lyonel Kent 
Shawn Fohs 
Darryl Saylor 
Andrew Wright 
Joseph Gersch 
Riley Salyer 
Billy Parrott 
David Oliveira 
Rob Horrell 

Member_ID 
220134_3 

275882_1 

343962 

32233_3 

444192 

290013_1 

443046 

435934 

114715 

121541_1 

353742 

384573 

267444 

175083 

239151 

19811 

48539 

139327 

282831 

102149_1 

164153_1 

476033 

358887 

277344 

302093 

546350 

122032_1 

211911 

362118 

321393 

245971 

252808 

336574 

135086_1 

288525 

185486 

520499 

470021 

432960 

284368 

Region 
LnSt 

KAN 

Atl 

NCR 

Atl 

Atl 

Tex 

NCR 

CFR 

MIDS 

Hous 

NCR 

CHA 

ETR 

NER 

STL 

Hous 

CCR 

NCR 

Hous 

DET 

TEN 

Hous 

Hous 

CHA 

LnSt 

SCR 

DET 

NCR 

LnSt 

Hous 

ETR 

NNJ 

TEN 

TEN 

Hous 

Hous 

CKY 

MIDS 

Best Tm 
1:35.219 
1:35.290 
1:36.064 
1:37.088 
1:38.918 
1:40.309 
1:40.313 
1:41.044 
1:41.295 
1:41.440 
1:42.385 
1:42.783 
1:45.387 
1:45.902 
1:47.523 
1:48.368 
1:49.569 
1:49.621 
1:49.778 
1:50.201 
1:50.678 
1:50.798 
1:51.930 
1:52.282 
1:52.298 
1:52.403 
1:52.419 
1:52.487 
1:52.834 
1:52.957 
1:53.054 
1:53.205 
1:53.510 
1:53.654 
1:53.659 
1:53.875 
1:54.502 
1:54.916 
1:55.213 
1:56.239 

In Lap 
2 

5 

6 

4 

2 

4 

7 

1 

4 

3 

3 

4 

7 

3 

3 

7 

4 

4 

3 

7 

5 

6 

5 

2 

4 

7 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

6 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

5 

3 

2 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

BMW Z3 

BMW 325 

Caterham Seven 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Caterham Lotus Super 7 

Mazda RX7 

Honda CRX 

MG Midget 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Lotus caterham 7 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota Yaris S 

Mini Cooper (BS) 

Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Fit 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Mazda 2 

Mini Cooper 

Ford Fiesta 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mazda 2 

Mini Cooper 

Ford Fiesta 

Mini 

Honda CRX 

Triumph Spitfire 

Toyota Yaris 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mini 

Mini Cooper 

Honda CRX 

Hometown 
Fair Oaks  Tx 

Topeka KS 

Monroe GA 

Pelham NC 

Marietta GA 

Sebring Fl 

WInnsboro TX 

Hampstead NC 

waldo FL 

Memphis TN 

Alvin TX 

Mebane NC 

Cleveland TN 

Knoxville TN 

Apollo Beach  FL 

Saint Louis MO 

Alvin TX 

Rock Hill  SC 

Greensboro NC 

Sealy TX 

Ann Arbor mi 

Murfreesboro TN 

Sugar Land TX 

HOUSTON TX 

Philadelphia TN 

Austin TX 

Summerville SC 

Chelsea MI 

Greensboro NC 

Elroy TX 

Angleton TX 

Powell TN 

Somerset NJ 

Mount Juliet TN 

Murfreesboro TN 

Conroe TX 

Longview TX 

Barbourville KY 

Moosup CT 

Memphis TN 

Sponsor 
Reynolds Bros. Racing/Hoosier/JPM/Vintage Connection/G-LOC Brakes 

Jesse Prather Motorsports / Hoosier / Carbotech 

Omer Norton 

RevolutionSpeed.com Hoosier G-LOC Mazda 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire/G-Loc Brakes 

Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Ahrensauto.com, Mazda, Hoosier 

LabWare, Inc. 

Kosmic Enterprises/Hoosier Tire/Summit Racing 

Carolina Auto Masters 

Hoosier/Carbotech/svtek.com/Gatecrest/KONI/Haltech 

East Tennessee Race Prep 

Bolden Motorsports 

Goodyear, Red Line, Hawk Brakes, JPM 

over fifty motorsports/hoosier tire 

Hoosier Tires, G-loc brakes, Babyface Fabrication 

American Building Service 

Phillipsraceprep,Hoosier,G-lock,CARS,Fred Haas Toyota ,ECR 

Appalachian Race Tire, AACS, Race Track Maps 

East TN Race Prep, Hoosier 

MSR Houston 

Chris Taylor Racing, Hoosier, BoostLogic 

Stone's Throw Engineering 

Chris Taylor Racing 

MINI of Charleston 

Mobil 1, Frozen Rotors, Capaldi Racing, Hoosier Tire, BTCC Blueprints, Ink Frenzy, Hawk Brakes 

Bill Black Chevrolet Cadillac 

Harris Hill Raceway, G-Loc Brakes, Chris Taylor Racing Services, Winding Road Racing, Mom, Hankook 

MSR Houston 

A2 Racing 

GABB Racing 

Rivergate Restorations and my Wife 

Hoosier/Redline/East Tennessee Race Prep 

Phillips Race Prep 

Hands On Driving Academy 

Team Parrott Racing 

G.A.B.B. Racing / minismd.org / TRVmedia.com / Thank you Workers and Family! 

Horrell Group Architects 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/19/2021 3:54:37 PM 

Anna Crissman - Chief of Timing & Scoring Sanction # 21-ST-20404 

Doug Nickel - Race Director; Mark Eversoll - Chief Steward 
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Group 7: B-Spec EP FP HP GTL 

G7: 25 Minute Friday Qualifying 
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Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
23 
48 
7 
6 

93 
08 

Class 
B-Spec 

FP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

PIC 
18 

8 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Name 
Jorge Fabian 
Gregg Seigart 
Andy Doyle 
Oscar Haffar 
Isaac Davila 
Stephanie Andersen 

Member_ID 
646550 

55437 

167699 

643824 

542251 

420668 

Region 
GPR 

ETR 

IND 

NYR 

FLA 

Milw 

Best Tm 
1:57.455 
1:57.898 
1:58.254 
1:59.025 
2:00.009 

In Lap 
5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

0 

Make-Model 
Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda Maxda 2 

Honda Fit 

Mazda 2 

Hometown 
SAN LORENZO PR 

Bristol TN 

Fishers IN 

Mamaroneck NY 

Haines City FL 

Racine WI 

Sponsor 
Fabian Motorsports 

EAC/Ford powered by Plasma from ChiefLetooce Racing 

WKmotorsport  Pope Machine shop  Erex Fabrication BenjieAuto 

X-Factor Racing / G-Loc Brakes / NecksGen 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/19/2021 3:54:37 PM 
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